
FOB LAVAL CDN$654 - 588

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

CONDOR TENT SHELTER 33901
CHOI EO210929 365A     SHELTER        11.9FT 

SIZE 365 X 365 X 218CM 
MATERIAL 150D  PU  1500mm WITH UP50    POLE D11mm FIBRE GLASS
BOX SIZE 61 X 23 X 2.5CM  WEIGHT 9LBS 

with 2 removable side wall 
which protect from sun and wind 
with 4 fixed power walls stowable in storage bag / wall pocket 
up protection factor 50+    A very comfortable spacious design that allows you to relax inside 
Sun protection greater than 50     Portable tent The pop up beach tent is in a carry bag so you can easily fold,     store and transport
it! It is a great choice for you 
This is a quick and easy set up and take down camping tent. 
An ideal tent for family camping in the park, beach, mountain and any other outdoor location.   When it's time to head home, the
tent stows away in an included carry bag until you set off on your next adventure. 

Canada   6306.22.00.90  duty rate 18%
USA  6306.22.90.30  duty rate 8.8%  plus the 25% China excise duty rate

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

XIAMEN CHINE

2100

1801

2499

2857

892

143 X 143 X 85 in

24 X 9 X 9 in

1 BOX 19 Lbs

20 lbs 1.12 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
33901 057076339015 GREY / CHACOAL 19 Lbs 20 Lbs 1.12 1 


