DIRA	CONDOR TENT SHELTER					33901	
24	CHOI EO210929 365A SHELTER 11.9FT					FOB LAVAL CDN\$654 - 588	
	SIZE 365 X 365 X 218CM   MATERIAL 150D PU 1500mm WITH UP50 POLE D11mm FIBRE GLASS   BOX SIZE 61 X 23 X 2.5CM WEIGHT 9LBS   with 2 removable side wall   which protect from sun and wind   with 4 fixed power walls stowable in storage bag / wall pocket   up protection factor 50+ A very comfortable spacious design that allows you to relax inside   Sun protection greater than 50 Portable tent The pop up beach tent is in a carry bag so you can easily fold, store and transport it! It is a great choice for you   This is a quick and easy set up and take down camping tent. An ideal tent for family camping in the park, beach, mountain and any other outdoor location. When it's time to head home, the tent stows away in an included carry bag until you set off on your next adventure.   Canada 6306.22.00.90 duty rate 18% USA 6306.22.90.30 duty rate 8.8% plus the 25% China excise duty rate   UTEN # UPC COLOR Net We Cr. We Cr. Mean Dask					0.00 FOB ORIGIN US\$	
						0.00	
						FOB LAVAL US\$	
						0.00	
5						HTS	DUTY
							.0000
1 OF							
						ORIGIN XIAMEN CHINE	
JAA						CONTAINER	QTY
DE		COLOR	Net Wt.	Gr. Wt.	Cu. Meas. Pack	40 H.C.	2100
SATAN	33901 057076339015	GREY / CHACOAL	19 Lbs 20 Lbs 1.12	1.12 1	-		
						40 REG.	1801
						48' Truck	2499
					53' Truck	2857	
							000
P						20' Container DIMEN	892 ISIONS
T						PRODUCT	
						143 X 143 X 85 in	
						BOX SIZE	
59							
2							
25-							
OUL . I.							5.0
·							
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
282							~
						PACK	TOTAL GW:
						1 BOX	19 Lbs
POLYCAR						TOTAL NW:	TOTAL CUBE
AL HENRY PAR AT ANY						20 lbs	1.12 Ft
	<u></u>					1	

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9 Tel: (450) 622-3872 \* Fax: (450) 622-8946 e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com